C = Closed;
A = Available;
S =Scheduled; T
=Timer Last
Update
9/9/2018
Total Commitments:

Slot | Date | Date | Time | Location | Home | Away
7 Sunday 9/2/2018 12:00 PM South Bears Dolphins
8 Sunday 9/2/2018 1:15 PM South Raiders Ravens
9 Sunday 9/9/2018 12:00 PM North Steelers Ravens
10 Sunday 9/9/2018 1:15 PM North Bears Raiders
23 Sunday 9/16/2018 12:00 PM Edgewood Dolphins Steelers
24 Sunday 9/16/2018 1:15PM Edgewood Bears Ravens
25 Wednesday 9/19/2018 6:15 PM North Raiders Dolphins
26 Wednesday 9/19/2018 7:30 PM North Bears Steelers
27 Sunday 9/23/2018 12:00 PM South Dolphins Ravens
28 Sunday 9/23/2018 1:15 PM South Raiders Steelers
41 Sunday 9/30/2018 12:00 PM North Ravens Bears
42 Sunday 9/30/2018 1:15 PM North Steelers Dolphins
43 Sunday 10/7/2018 12:00 PM South Raiders Bears
44 Sunday 10/7/2018 1:15 PM South Ravens Steelers

51 Wednesday 10/10/2018 6:15PM North Raiders Steelers



52

53

54

61

62

Playoffs

Semi-Finals
Semi-Finals

Finals

Wednesday
Sunday
Sunday

Wednesday

Wednesday
Sunday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Sunday

10/10/2018
10/14/2018
10/14/2018
10/17/2018
10/17/2018
10/21/2018
10/24/2018
10/24/2018

10/28/2018

7:30 PM

12:00 PM

1:15PM

6:15 PM

7:15 PM

12:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:15 PM

TBA

North

South

South

North

North

North

North

North

V)

Dolphins
Steelers
Dolphins
Ravens
Dolphins
4th seed
1st seed
2nd seed

highest remaining

Ravens

Bears

Raiders

Raiders

Bears

5th seed

winner 4/5 game

3rd Seed

lowest remaining




