C = Closed;
A = Available;
S = Scheduled; T
= Timer Last
Update
9/9/2018

## **Total Commitments:**

Slot	Date	Date	Time	Location	Home	Away	League
7	Sunday	9/2/2018	12:00 PM	South	Bears	Dolphins	NFL
8	Sunday	9/2/2018	1:15 PM	South	Raiders	Ravens	NFL
9	Sunday	9/9/2018	12:00 PM	North	Steelers	Ravens	NFL
10	Sunday	9/9/2018	1:15 PM	North	Bears	Raiders	NFL
23	Sunday	9/16/2018	12:00 PM	Edgewood	Dolphins	Steelers	NFL
24	Sunday	9/16/2018	1:15 PM	Edgewood	Bears	Ravens	NFL
25	Wednesday	9/19/2018	6:15 PM	North	Raiders	Dolphins	NFL
26	Wednesday	9/19/2018	7:30 PM	North	Bears	Steelers	NFL
27	Sunday	9/23/2018	12:00 PM	South	Dolphins	Ravens	NFL
28	Sunday	9/23/2018	1:15 PM	South	Raiders	Steelers	NFL
41	Sunday	9/30/2018	12:00 PM	North	Ravens	Bears	NFL
42	Sunday	9/30/2018	1:15 PM	North	Steelers	Dolphins	NFL
43	Sunday	10/7/2018	12:00 PM	South	Raiders	Bears	NFL
44	Sunday	10/7/2018	1:15 PM	South	Ravens	Steelers	NFL
51	Wednesday	10/10/2018	6:15PM	North	Raiders	Steelers	NFL

52	Wednesday	10/10/2018	7:30 PM	North	Dolphins	Ravens	NFL
53	Sunday	10/14/2018	12:00 PM	South	Steelers	Bears	NFL
54	Sunday	10/14/2018	1:15 PM	South	Dolphins	Raiders	NFL
61	Wednesday	10/17/2018	6:15 PM	North	Ravens	Raiders	NFL
62	Wednesday	10/17/2018	7:15 PM	North	Dolphins	Bears	NFL
Playoffs	Sunday	10/21/2018	12:00 PM	North	4th seed	5th seed	NFL
Semi-Finals	Wednesday	10/24/2018	6:00 PM	North	1st seed	winner 4/5 game	NFL
Semi-Finals	Wednesday	10/24/2018	7:15 PM	North	2nd seed	3rd Seed	NFL
Finals	Sunday	10/28/2018	TBA	IU	highest remaining	lowest remaining	NFL